Platz Nr
1 22
2 26
3 28
4 34
5 14
6 31
7 16
8 10
9 9

10 36
11 30
12 3

13 18
14 20
15 2

16 24
17 21
18 1

19 12
20 37
21 25
22 33
23 13
24 29
25 27
26 35
27 7

28 23
29 17
30 5

31 6

32 32
33 8

34 4

35 11
36 19
37 15
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Seriensieger Mixed
Serie 10

Name

"Zufall"

Lennose Lewis
Millennium 1

Ingo & Claudia

SF Grevenbroich
Veilchen

Gotthards angel
Deu - Ma

Ina & Bernd
Heumaden |

Die Zwei

SK Amicuskwk "Staszic" 1
Der Versuch
Mopleleaf

Team Buffy
Mirdochegal

Jetzt oder nie
Mixed Team Ro Ro
Cappuccino
Tamara und Sven
SJK Fosellmijssa
Die Rekulatoren
Amicus-Ledziny
WWwW

Endlich

Carola & Thomas
Glickskafer
Speedy

Die Kaputten

Loma Hamburg
Flip-Flop

Sunshine

Playa Blanca

SK Amicuskwk "Staszic" 2
Pian-Leszczyny
SK Smicuskwk "Staszic" 3
Elbe Asse |

Punkte
2662
2637
2617
2586
2417
2413
2356
2332
2311
2291
2223
2187
2110
2101
2059
2042
2021
2009
1995
1846
1780
1721
1714
1708
1632
1628
1574
1482
1441
1346
1345
1255
1144
1049
994
769
719



